CHAMPIONNAT BFC
Exincourt 08/02/2020

SV Age

LIBRE SENIOR
LIBRE SENIOR
LIBRE SENIOR
LIBRE SENIOR
LIBRE SENIOR
LIBRE SENIOR
GRECO SENIOR
GRECO SENIOR
GRECO SENIOR
GRECO SENIOR
GRECO SENIOR
GRECO SENIOR

FEMININE SENIOR

FEMININE SENIOR

FEMININE SENIOR
FEMININE SENIOR

Poids
57 kg

65 kg

74 kg

86 kg

97 kg
125 kg
60 kg

67 kg

77 kg

87 kg
97 kg
130 kg
50 kg
53 kg

57 kg
62 kg

Lutteur(se)s :

Clubs :

Comités :

Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pt FFL

le AZIRI Fazli Dijon LC BFC 8
2e TETARD Anthony Torcy ZL BFC 7
3e MISERERE Jean Baptiste Champforgeuil BFC 6
4e BEZOUAOUI Hendy BesanconCPB BFC 5
le MUKHTAROV Tourpal Besancon CPB  BFC 8
2e MISERERE Pierre Yves Champforgeuil BFC 7
3e YOUSSOUPOV Adam Chalon/Saone A(BFC 6
4e NAIMI Chems-Eddine Dijon LC BFC 5
5e TRAN Alexandre Champforgeuil BFC 4
5e GUENOT Florent Chalon/Saone ACBFC 4
7e FOUIA Zakaria Champforgeuil BFC 2
le ALTEMIROV Rasul Besancon CPB BFC 8
2e LEPRINCE Ewan Torcy ZL BFC 7
3e GUENOT Fabien Chalon/Saone A(BFC 6
4e COMBOLL Mathias Dijon LC BFC 5
5e KESSIRI Nadir Torcy ZL BFC 4
5e VIROT Justin Champforgeuil BFC 4
7e¢ LAVRUT Charles Fraisans BFC 2
le BALLAIS Gregory Chalon/Saone ACBFC 8
2e SCUDERI Anthony Champforgeuil BFC 7
3e MORTON Thomas Besancon CPB BFC 6
4e CORDIER Kevin Auxonne BFC 5
le BRUANDET Thibault Champforgeuil BFC 8
le BEUDET Sebastien Louhans BFC 8
le LOUARN AZAIZ Axel Champforgeuil BFC 8
2e CONVERS Anthony Besancon CPB BFC 7
3e MESSAOQOUDI Mehdi Besancon CPB BFC 6
3e BEZOUAOUI Hendy Besancon CPB BFC 6
5e TETARD Anthony Torcy ZL BFC 4
5e MISERERE Jean Baptiste Champforgeuil BFC 4
7e AZIRI Fazli Dijon LC BFC 2
le CLEMENT Stefan Besancon CPB BFC 8
2e SIMONYAN Artour Besancon CPB BFC 7
3e MUKHTAROV Tourpal Besancon CPB BFC 6
4e TUDEZCA Leo Besancon CPB BFC 5
le THOMAS CUELLO Carlos AntBesancon CPB BFC 8
2e CHIGUER Elias Besancon CPB BFC 7
3e COLINO Gaetan Besancon CPB BFC 6
4e MADER Antonin Baume les Dame BFC 5
le MORTON Thomas Besancon CPB BFC 8
2e CORDIER Kevin Auxonne BFC 7
le BRUANDET Thibault Champforgeuil BFC 8
le BEUDET Sebastien Louhans BFC 8
le GALLO Felicia Torcy ZL BFC 8
2e  SAHLAOUI Nina Besancon CPB BFC 7
le CHATEAU Marion Besancon CPB BFC 8
2e LEFEVRE Apolline Dijon LC BFC 7
le RUIZ Gaelle Champforgeuil BFC 8
le YOUSSOUPOVA Hava Chalon/Saone A(BFC 8
2e CATIENDA Raissa Louhans BFC 7
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CHAMPIONNAT BFC
Exincourt 08/02/2020

Style Age

FEMININE SENIOR

Poids

68 kg

Lutteur(se)s : 54

Clubs : 10

Comités : 1

Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pt FFL

3e GAGEY Charline Dijon LC BFC 6
le KURY Manon Jussey BFC 8
2e ROUSSELET Maryse Besancon CPB BFC 7
3e LEDDA Fanny Torcy ZL BFC 6

2 page /2



